
4iicCUL0cH=
SERIAL NUMBER PREFIX - 01
TD 3000 - TD 3100 - TD woo
TD 3900 - TD 4000 - TD 41OO

c

58

180
1 FIGURE 3 21 227274 M5x60 2
2 .227187 22 227239 1 4

1 233 .235900 227242 1
4 .235229 2 24 227243 1 4
5 .236365 1 25 227244 1 4
6 227282 1 26 227787
7

1 4
236739 1 27 ● 227260

8
1 4

228294 1 28 .227139
9

1 4
227862 1 29 .229809 1

10
4

227245 1 30 .235675 1 4
235912 1 227692

IA
5

236563 1 :; 1 5227780
14 .236564 1 33 .227182 1 5
15 102164 1 34 .227183
16

1 5
227785 2 35 .227186 1 5

17 227145 1 36 .227194 1 5
227784 37..227703

E
5

:237436 38 ● 227300
20

: 5
227236 1 39 .227467 1 5
40 .227470 1 59 227914 M5x14 8
1 .227472 1 61 227916 M5x25 2

42 227874 1 62 235804 M5x30 2
3 .235922 1 63 227915 M5x20 2
4 227774 1 64 235919 M5x40 2
5 228150 4 227918 M6x12 2
6 229280 2 :2 235742 1
7 229301 1 67 227196 1
8 235523
9 236322 ;
0 236617
1

1
236680 1

2 .235742 1
3 227583 ~. 1
4 227255 1
5 237451
6 237452 ;
7 227900 1
8 227913 M5x12 5
P/N 01-237641/1



73
/

74 76777679 75
.

1 FIGURE 4 23 236642
2 227905 1 24 227771 ;
3 229833 1 25 ●236616 1
4 240016 1 26 .235932 1
5 .228862 1 27 ●235892 1
6 227912 M5x1o 1 28 .235923 1
7 227917 M5x30 2 29 .235933 1
9 237618 1 30 ●235893 1
10 .229841 31 ●235934

:11 ●229840 32 .235811 :
12 ●227915 M5x20 2 33 ●236394 1
14 .236732 2 34 ●227734 1
15 240014 1 3500227729
16 .236808 1 36 ●227922 M6x30 ;
17 .236809 1 37 ●235912 1
18 ●227920 M6x50 4 39 236620 1
19 ●236642 4 40 229849 1
21 236602 2 41 229826TDwmwcrxJ 1
2,2 227951 M6x15 1 229828 m31Lw39w41ciI1
42 235935 TDmwm.w 1 63 227923 M6x40 4 83
229829 TD31CCWW41M1 64 235912 6 84

43 227789 1 65 235986 1 85
44 .235918 1 66 229843 1 8
45 .235899 1 67 229082 8
46 .227284 1 68 227921 M5x30 ; 8
47 ●236378 1 69 235216 1 8
49 ●227914 M5x14 1 70 229832 9
51 227074 2 71 !229985 9
52 227919 M6x22 4 72 227707 1 9
53 227700 73 227775 9
54 227701 ; 74 ,229821 ; 9
56 227917 M5x30 2 75 .229822 1 9
57 236323 1 76 ●229818 1 9
58 229834 1 77 ●227058 1 9
59 236596 1 78 ●229973 1 9
60 229842 1 79 .229823 1
61 236726 1 80 ●229824
62 227922 M6x30 2 81 .229846 :
●236394 1
●227737 1

..227735 1
6 229984
7 229846 ;
8 229849 2
9 227928 1
0 ●236320 1
1 ●229838 1
2 ●229839 1
3 ,227912 M5x1O 4
4 .236732 5
6 ●227916 M5x25 1
7 ●229971 1
8 236859
9. 227281 ;

18 I



2

5

4

w

3

LQQ ,

2 —@ Qz ‘–
—3

!-
-.#%l-

- 4

WALBRO WT 200
1

TD 3000
TD 3100

227189 1
; ● 227286 1
3 ● 240001
4 ●o235008 ;
5 ..240002 2

TD 3800
TD 3900
1 227188 1
2 .227286 1
3 ● 240004 1
4 .. 235008 2
5 ●m240005 2

TD 4000
TD 4100
1 240081
2 ● 227286 4
3 .240083 1
4 ●0235008 2
5 ●0240085 2
n“’

}
2

/

0

2
.L1

1’

1 237154 –
2 ● 237559 2
3 .237560 1
4 .237561 1
5 ● 237562 1
6 .237563 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

227583 Carb.
229198 1
229191 1
237480 1
237481 1
223077 1
237482 1
237483 1
229927 1
229601 1

0
9“ (230 mm) 1 227929 KIT

2 .228887 1

10” (255 mm) 1 227930 KIT
2 ●228886 1

3 ●240009 1
4 .227879 1
5 .229077M5X18 4

6 .235248 4

7 ●229524 4
182


	TD 3000, TD3100, TD3800, TD3900, TD4000, TD4100
	Figure 1
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Parts List



